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Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
14 2:02.714 25.530 36.119 26.878 34.187 15:29:18.573
(3) SCHLOSSER / FRIES 15 2:05.054 26.816 36.525 27.025 34.688 15:31:23.627
1 2:06.899 30.775 36.168 26.712 33.244 15:03:10.836
2 1:58.599 24.598 34.770 26.114 33.117 15:05:09.435 (4) ENDEVELD / CROME
3 1:58.864 24.360 35.334 26.174 32.996 15:07:08.299 1 2:11.110 31.111 37.106 27.799 35.094 15:03:16.849
4 1:58.477 24.477 34.655 26.342 33.003 15:09:06.776 2 2:05.679 26.040 36.520 27.319 35.800 15:05:22.528
5 1:58.380 24.430 34.736 26.278 32.936 15:11:05.156 3 2:02.692 25.416 36.326 27.089 33.861 15:07:25.220
6 1:58.452 24.582 34.557 26.336 32.977 15:13:03.608 4 2:02.772 25.653 35.955 27.037 34.127 15:09:27.992
7 1:57.722 24.446 34.453 26.012 32.811 15:15:01.330 5 2:01.815 25.295 35.730 26.969 33.821 15:11:29.807
8 1:58.514 24.432 34.705 26.342 33.035 15:16:59.844 6 2:02.000 25.305 36.066 26.888 33.741 15:13:31.807
9 1:58.320 24.332 34.411 26.410 33.167 15:18:58.164 7 2:03.709 25.488 36.028 27.354 34.839 15:15:35.516
10 1:58.658 24.394 34.906 26.431 32.927 15:20:56.822 8 2:04.097 25.785 36.178 27.012 35.122 15:17:39.613
11 1:58.229 24.540 34.654 26.060 32.975 15:22:55.051 9 2:02.900 25.660 36.187 26.743 34.310 15:19:42.513
12 1:58.757 24.722 34.706 26.257 33.072 15:24:53.808 10 2:03.788 25.421 36.093 27.199 35.075 15:21:46.301
13 1:58.293 24.650 34.610 26.232 32.801 15:26:52.101 11 2:04.408 26.407 36.120 27.229 34.652 15:23:50.709
14 1:59.091 24.742 34.589 26.575 33.185 15:28:51.192 12 2:03.849 25.767 36.394 26.918 34.770 15:25:54.558
15 1:59.303 24.766 34.641 26.498 33.398 15:30:50.495 13 2:04.032 25.734 36.424 27.064 34.810 15:27:58.590
14 2:04.019 25.852 36.292 27.287 34.588 15:30:02.609
(44) PAIVARINTA / de HAAS 15 2:04.312 25.642 36.460 27.914 34.296 15:32:06.921
1 2:04.602 29.486 35.297 27.094 32.725 15:03:08.394
2 1:58.314 24.507 34.871 26.087 32.849 15:05:06.708 (41) WYSSEN / HOFER
3 1:58.138 24.342 34.823 26.142 32.831 15:07:04.846 1 2:07.233 29.497 36.712 26.912 34.112 15:03:12.958
4 1:58.359 24.503 34.696 26.202 32.958 15:09:03.205 2 2:02.304 25.405 36.021 26.560 34.318 15:05:15.262
5 1:58.872 24.486 34.820 26.251 33.315 15:11:02.077 3 2:03.725 25.681 36.037 26.783 35.224 15:07:18.987
6 1:58.840 24.581 34.936 26.283 33.040 15:13:00.917 4 2:03.487 25.450 36.188 26.729 35.120 15:09:22.474
7 1:58.778 24.559 34,781 26.337 33.101 15:14:59.695 5 2:04.135 25.544 36.556 27.061 34.974 15:11:26.609
8 1:58.950 24.579 34.823 26.566 32.982 15:16:58.645 6 2:04.012 25.824 36.336 27.005 34.847 15:13:30.621
9 1:59.087 24.784 34.719 26.596 32.988 15:18:57.732 7 2:04.555 25.877 36.667 27.130 34.881 15:15:35.176
10 1:59.710 24.592 35.384 26.680 33.054 15:20:57.442 8 2:04.077 25.508 36.468 26.916 35.185 15:17:39.253
11 1:59.275 24.541 35.102 26.447 33.185 15:22:56.717 9 2:03.566 25.471 36.245 26.885 34.965 15:19:42.819
12 1:59.449 24.648 35.075 26.589 33.137 15:24:56.166 10 2:03.541 25.451 36.345 27.130 34.615 15:21:46.360
13 1:59.192 24.626 34.935 26.525 33.106 15:26:55.358 11 2:03.891 25.594 36.617 26.867 34.813 15:23:50.251
14 1:59.748 24.681 34.934 26.687 33.446 15:28:55.106 12 2:03.938 25.400 36.285 27.014 35.239 15:25:54.189
15 1:59.479 24.745 34.878 26.610 33.246 15:30:54.585 13 2:04.232 25.666 36.544 26.842 35.180 15:27:58.421
14 2:03.836 25.380 36.527 27.137 34.792 15:30:02.257
(6) ELLIS / CLEMENT 15 2:05.132 25.445 36.814 28.441 34.432 15:32:07.389
1 2:05.024 30.210 35.212 26.193 33.409 15:03:09.121
2 1:58.149 24.298 34.922 25.848 33.081 15:05:07.270 (11) KIMESWENGER / KOLSCH
3 1:58.130 24.045 34.997 25.906 33.182 15:07:05.400 1 2:10.362 30.514 37.170 27.668 35.010 15:03:16.544
4 1:59.073 24.757 35.117 26.031 33.168 15:09:04.473 2 2:03.927 25.708 36.317 27.479 34.423 15:05:20.471
5 1:58.704 24.432 34.985 26.105 33.182 15:11:03.177 3 2:03.887 25.683 36.329 27.166 34.709 15:07:24.358
6 1:59.051 24.600 34.996 26.299 33.156 15:13:02.228 4 2:04.423 25.491 36.541 27.471 34.920 15:09:28.781
7 1:58.784 24.386 34.993 26.176 33.229 15:15:01.012 5 2:03.431 25.356 36.171 27.422 34.482 15:11:32.212
8 1:58.742 24.244 34.928 26.348 33.222 15:16:59.754 6 2:03.660 25.562 36.386 27.104 34.608 15:13:35.872
9 1:59.515 24.708 35.199 26.305 33.303 15:18:59.269 7 2:04.561 25.331 36.303 27.824 35.103 15:15:40.433
10 1:59.117 24.564 35.152 26.170 33.231 15:20:58.386 8 2:06.447 26.143 36.968 28.007 35.329 15:17:46.880
11 1:58.881 24.423 34.969 26.251 33.238 15:22:57.267 9 2:06.424 26.151 37.151 27.879 35.243 15:19:53.304
12 2:00.624 24.264 35.412 26.327 34.621 15:24:57.891 10 2:07.074 26.348 37.250 27.846 35.630 15:22:00.378
13 2:00.009 25.033 35.180 26.191 33.605 15:26:57.900 11 2:07.969 26.253 37.492 28.427 35.797 15:24:08.347
14 1:58.819 24.463 35.146 26.145 33.065 15:28:56.719 12 2:07.314 26.462 37.206 27.977 35.669 15:26:15.661
15 1:58.768 24.293 35.012 26.305 33.158 15:30:55.487 13 2:08.464 26.501 37.725 28.189 36.049 15:28:24.125
14 2:10.823 27.582 38.533 28.593 36.115 15:30:34.948
(35) SATTLER / SCHMIDT 15 2:10.930 27.413 38.259 29.029 36.229 15:32:45.878
1 2:06.914 30.270 36.164 26.868 33.612 15:03:11.659
2 1:59.281 24.558 35.249 26.331 33.143 15:05:10.940 (55) REMSE / WECHSELBERGER
3 1:59.010 24.583 35.032 26.354 33.041 15:07:09.950 1 2:10.547 30.139 37.414 27.369 35.625 15:03:16.478
4 1:59.160 24.396 35.034 26.529 33.201 15:09:09.110 2 2:05.112 26.178 36.486 27.360 35.088 15:05:21.590
5 1:59.415 24.548 35.041 26.497 33.329 15:11:08.525 3 2:06.062 25.942 36.423 27.847 35.850 15:07:27.652
6 2:00.052 24.780 35.283 26.446 33.543 15:13:08.577 4 2:04.657 25.767 36.513 27.299 35.078 15:09:32.309
7 1:59.623 24.800 35.132 26.264 33.427 15:15:08.200 5 2:05.833 25.890 36.618 27.598 35.727 15:11:38.142
8 2:00.587 24.958 35.483 26.675 33.471 15:17:08.787 6 2:05.680 26.242 36.682 27.528 35.228 15:13:43.822
9 2:00.355 24.939 35.322 26.455 33.639 15:19:09.142 7 2:05.603 26.262 36.351 27.455 35.535 15:15:49.425
10 2:00.658 24.896 35.367 26.937 33.458 15:21:09.800 8 2:04.948 25.859 36.417 27.492 35.180 15:17:54.373
11 2:02.665 24.865 37.294 26.687 33.819 15:23:12.465 9 2:10.136 26.097 37.058 28.509 38.472 15:20:04.509
12 2:01.565 25.169 35.721 26.781 33.894 15:25:14.030 p10 2:28.946 30.490 39.410 31.205 15:22:33.455
13 2:01.829 25.286 35.379 27.012 34.152 15:27:15.859 11 3:11.444 37.460 28.083 35.417 15:25:44.899
FIM Jury President: Mr. Igor ESKINJA Orbits

Clerk of the Corse: Mr. Péter HAJBA
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Race (15 Laps) started at 15:01:02

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3 Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
12 2:06.069 26.141 36.760 27.768 35.400 15:27:50.968
13 2:07.239 26.156 36.759 27.819 36.505 15:29:58.207
14 2:23.696 27.937 42.498 32.220 41.041 15:32:21.903
(77) REEVES / ROUSSEAU
1 2:03.073 29.318 34.950 26.100 32.705 15:03:07.691
2 1:58.225 24.506 34.624 26.108 32.987 15:05:05.916
3 1:58.709 24.211 34.610 26.621 33.267 15:07:04.625
4 2:02.044 25.363 35.676 26.734 34.271 15:09:06.669
5 2:08.623 25.662 38.550 28.714 35.697 15:11:15.292
6 2:05.411 26.887 36.326 27.675 34.523 15:13:20.703
7 2:04.984 26.729 36.051 28.065 34.139 15:15:25.687
8 2:05.451 26.241 36.047 28.021 35.142 15:17:31.138
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD
pl 2:21.675 37.179 28.951 15:03:34.378
(111) CABLE / MASTERS
pl 2:36.174 31.555 40.144 33.351 15:03:42.576
FIM Jury President: Mr. Igor ESKINJA Orbits

Clerk of the Corse: Mr. Péter HAJBA
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